Znd Slice of Pizza

$3.00

BOXED WATER, 16.9 OZ $1.50
GATORADE ZERO, 20 0Z $2.00

IZZE / SWITCH $1.75
JUICE, 6.75 OZ $1.00
LA CROIX $1.50
MILK, 8 OZ $0.75
NAKED JUICE, 10 OZ $3.50
PROPEL $2.00

CHEEZ-ITS

CHIPS

COOKIE

FRESH FRUIT / VEGETABLE
FROZEN YOGURT
FRUIT SNACKS
GOLDFISH CRACKERS
ICE CREAM
POP-TART

RICE KRISPIES TREAT
STRING CHEESE
SUNFLOWER SEEDS
YOGURT, 8 OZ

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$3.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.75
$1.25
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