## IUSD Nutrition Services High School a la carte items

## Snacks

FRESH FRUIT / VEGETABLE

EDOZEN VOCUDT

\$0.50

\$1.00

\$1.00

\$0.75

\$3 AA

CHEEZ-ITS

**CHIPS** 

COOKIE

2nd Slice of Pizza \$3.00

## Drinks

		FROZEN TOGURT	\$3.00
<b>BOXED WATER, 16.9 OZ</b>	\$1.50	FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.00
GATORADE ZERO, 20 OZ	\$2.00	GOLDFISH CRACKERS	\$0.50
IZZE / SWITCH	<b>\$1.75</b>	ICE CREAM	\$1.00
JUICE, 6.75 OZ	\$1.00	POP-TART	\$1.00
LA CROIX	\$1.50	RICE KRISPIES TREAT	\$1.00
MILK, 8 OZ	\$0.75	STRING CHEESE	\$0.50
NAKED JUICE, 10 OZ	\$3.50	SUNFLOWER SEEDS	\$0.75
PROPEL	\$2.00	YOGURT, 8 OZ	\$1.25

## **SELECTION MAY VARY BY SCHOOL**

A la carte items must meet nutritional standards set by California Department of Education and USDA. An a la carte food or beverage item may be sold if it meets specific criteria. Please contact Nutrition Services if you have questions regarding nutrition standards. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Wirving unified school district NUTRITION SERVICES

2025-26 SCHOOL YEAR IUSD.ORG/MENUS - NUTRITION@IUSD.ORG